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HRES 840
Recognizing the 100th anniversary of the Alabama Farmers Federation and celebrating the long history of the
Alabama Farmers Federation serving as the voice for Alabama agriculture and forestry.

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Agriculture and Food
Introduced: Dec 7, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.  (Dec 7, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/840 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] 
Party: Republican   •   State: AL   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (5 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Carl, Jerry L. [R-AL-1] R · AL Dec 7, 2021

Rep. Moore, Barry [R-AL-2] R · AL Dec 7, 2021

Rep. Palmer, Gary J. [R-AL-6] R · AL Dec 7, 2021

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL Dec 7, 2021

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Dec 7, 2021

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred To Dec 7, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Agriculture and Food

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Dec 7, 2021) 

This resolution commemorates the 100th anniversary of the Alabama Farmers Federation and recognizes its efforts to

promote and advocate for the agricultural and forestry interests of Alabama.

Actions Timeline

Dec 7, 2021: Introduced in House
Dec 7, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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